
WOMEN’S (9-12) 148.0 RESULTS

Women’s (9-12) 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kylie Brockman Piper High School 147.4 160.0 10

2 Alivia  Parker Riverton High School 141.0 135.0 8

3 Joelle Lane Ottawa High School 146.2 125.0 6

4 Makenna Bartels Gardner Edgerton High School 147.7 115.0 4

5 Maia Martin Fort Scott High School 142.0 110.0 2

6 Avery Gates Gardner Edgerton High School 147.7 110.0 1

7 emmy madl st. paul high school 148.0 105.0 0

8 Meadow Cordill Piper High School 145.1 100.0 0

9 Nellie Earnest Uniontown 148.0 100.0 0

10 maggie winter st. paul high school 148.0 100.0 0

11 Brinley Boyes Riverton High School 143.0 95.0 0

12 Faelyn Fultz Ottawa High School 143.7 95.0 0

13 Braelyn Morris Bonner Springs High School 145.0 95.0 0

14 Chloe  Rios Sedan High School 146.0 95.0 0

15 Abby Eversole Ottawa High School 146.6 95.0 0

16 Alex Marks Gardner Edgerton High School 142.3 0 0

Women’s (9-12) 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kylie Brockman Piper High School 147.4 260.0 10

2 Maia Martin Fort Scott High School 142.0 250.0 8

3 Avery Gates Gardner Edgerton High School 147.7 235.0 6

4 emmy madl st. paul high school 148.0 220.0 4

5 maggie winter st. paul high school 148.0 220.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Alivia  Parker Riverton High School 141.0 200.0 1

7 Braelyn Morris Bonner Springs High School 145.0 200.0 0

8 Chloe  Rios Sedan High School 146.0 200.0 0

9 Joelle Lane Ottawa High School 146.2 200.0 0

10 Makenna Bartels Gardner Edgerton High School 147.7 200.0 0

11 Nellie Earnest Uniontown 148.0 200.0 0

12 Abby Eversole Ottawa High School 146.6 180.0 0

13 Brinley Boyes Riverton High School 143.0 175.0 0

14 Meadow Cordill Piper High School 145.1 165.0 0

15 Faelyn Fultz Ottawa High School 143.7 160.0 0

16 Alex Marks Gardner Edgerton High School 142.3 0 0

Women’s (9-12) 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kylie Brockman Piper High School 147.4 175.0 10

2 Avery Gates Gardner Edgerton High School 147.7 150.0 8

3 Alivia  Parker Riverton High School 141.0 135.0 6

4 Nellie Earnest Uniontown 148.0 135.0 4

5 Makenna Bartels Gardner Edgerton High School 147.7 130.0 2

6 Joelle Lane Ottawa High School 146.2 125.0 1

7 Maia Martin Fort Scott High School 142.0 120.0 0

8 Abby Eversole Ottawa High School 146.6 115.0 0

9 Chloe  Rios Sedan High School 146.0 110.0 0

10 maggie winter st. paul high school 148.0 110.0 0

11 Faelyn Fultz Ottawa High School 143.7 105.0 0

12 Meadow Cordill Piper High School 145.1 105.0 0

13 emmy madl st. paul high school 148.0 95.0 0

14 Brinley Boyes Riverton High School 143.0 85.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Alex Marks Gardner Edgerton High School 142.3 0 0

16 Braelyn Morris Bonner Springs High School 145.0 0 0

Women’s (9-12) 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kylie Brockman Piper High School 147.4 595.0 10

2 Avery Gates Gardner Edgerton High School 147.7 495.0 8

3 Maia Martin Fort Scott High School 142.0 480.0 6

4 Alivia  Parker Riverton High School 141.0 470.0 4

5 Joelle Lane Ottawa High School 146.2 450.0 2

6 Makenna Bartels Gardner Edgerton High School 147.7 445.0 1

7 Nellie Earnest Uniontown 148.0 435.0 0

8 maggie winter st. paul high school 148.0 430.0 0

9 emmy madl st. paul high school 148.0 420.0 0

10 Chloe  Rios Sedan High School 146.0 405.0 0

11 Abby Eversole Ottawa High School 146.6 390.0 0

12 Meadow Cordill Piper High School 145.1 370.0 0

13 Faelyn Fultz Ottawa High School 143.7 360.0 0

14 Brinley Boyes Riverton High School 143.0 355.0 0

15 Braelyn Morris Bonner Springs High School 145.0 295.0 0

16 Alex Marks Gardner Edgerton High School 142.3 0 0


